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New Mexico, Albuquerque (ALBU) 
Mountain States Insurance 
5051 Journal Center Blvd NE 
5th Floor 
Albuquerque, NM 87109 
Mr. Gordon C. Thompson, FCAS:  
gthompson@ameriskconsulting.com / (480) 719-5662 
 

 New York, Armonk (ARMO) 
Swiss Re 
175 King Street 
Armonk, NY 10504 
Mr. Lawrence S. Katz, FCAS: lawrence_katz@swissre.com /  
(914)828-8188 
 

Georgia, Atlanta (ATLA) 
Oliver Wyman Actuarial Consulting 
Two Alliance Building 
3560 Lenox Road, Room A/B 
Atlanta, GA 30326 
Mr. Chad C. Wischmeyer, FCAS, MAAA, CFA:  
chad.wischmeyer@oliverwyman.com / (404)239-6422 
 

 Texas, Austin (AUTX) 
Texas Mutual Insurance Company 
2200 Aldrich St 
Austin, TX 78723 
Mrs. Phoebe A. Murphy, ACAS:  
phoebemurphy@texasmutual.com / 512-224-2692 
 

Louisiana, Baton Rouge (BATO) 
Louisiana Dept. of Insurance 
1702 North 3rd Street 
Poydras Building, Hearing Room 
Baton Rouge, LA 70802 
Mr. Wei Chuang, FCAS: wchuang@ldi.la.gov / (225)342-4657 
 

 Alabama. Birmingham (BIRM) 
Kerper & Bowron 
400 Vestavia Pkwy 
Suite 120 
Birmingham, AL 35216 
Mr. Lee M. Bowron, ACAS: lee@kerper-bowron.com /  
(205)870-0595 
 

Illinois, Bloomington (BLOO) 
State Farm Mutual Auto 
One State Farm Plaza 
Room: TBD 
Bloomington, IL 61710 
Kenneth Wayne Doss, FCAS: ken.doss.nndc@statefarm.com /  
(309)763-3083 
 

 Florida, Boca Raton (BOCA) 
NCCI 
901 Peninsula Corporate Circle 
Boca Raton, FL 33487 
Katherine A. Williamson, FCAS:  
katherine_williamson@ncci.com / (561)893-3145 
 

Massachusetts, Boston (BOST) 
Liberty Mutual Group 
175 Berkeley Street 
Boston, MA 02116 
Katelyn M. Jeffreys, FCAS: katelyn.jeffreys@libertymutual.com  
/ (516)236-2762 
 

 New Jersey, Branchville (BRAN) 
Selective Insurance Company of America 
40 Wantage Avenue 
Branchville, NJ 07890-0001 
Ms. Melinda H. Oosten, FCAS: Mindy.Oosten@selective.com /  
973-948-3000  (1014) 
 

Wisconsin, Brookfield (BROO) 
Milliman 
15800 W. Bluemound Road 
Suite 100 
Brookfield, WI 53005 
Mindy M. Steichen, FCAS: mindy.steichen@milliman.com /  
(262)796-3382 
 

 New York, Buffalo (BUFF) 
Merchants Mutual Insurance Group 
250 Main Street 
Buffalo, NY 14202 
Mrs. Megan Marie Hagner, FCAS:  
mhagner@merchantsgroup.com / (716)849-3163 
 

South Carolina, Charleston (CSTN) 
Risk International Actuarial Consulting 
145 King Street 
Suite 203 
Charleston, SC 29401 
Mr. Michael S. Jarmusik, ACAS:  
mjarmusik@riskinternational.com / (843)806-4601 
 

 North Carolina, Charlotte (CHAR) 
Oliver Wyman Actuarial Consulting 
100 North Tryon Street 
6th Floor 
Charlotte, NC 28202 
Mrs. Dana F. Joseph, FCAS: dana.joseph@oliverwyman.com /  
(704)374-8413 
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Missouri, St. Louis (SLOU) 
Midwest Employers Casualty Company 
14755 North Outer Forty Dr. 
Floor 2, Suite 207 
Chesterfield, MO 63017 
Christopher Michael Wunderlich, FCAS:  
cwunderlich@mecasualty.com / (636)449-7134 
 

 District of Columbia, Washington (WADC) 
GEICO 
5260 Western Avenue 
6T LAD 
Chevy Chase, MD 20815 
Mr. Henry Joseph Konstanty, FCAS: hkonstanty@geico.com /  
(240)541-6799 
 

Illinois, Chicago (CHIC) 
CNA Insurance 
151 N. Franklin Street 
Room TBD 
Chicago, IL 60606 
Mr. Jonathan William Schroeder, FCAS:  
jonathan.schroeder@cna.com / (630)709-9059 
 

 Ohio, Cincinnati MAS-I (CIN1) 
Dixie Terminal 
49 East 4th Street 
Conference Rooms DT 1 & 2 
Cincinnati, OH 45202 
Martha E. Ashman, FCAS: mashman@gaig.com / (513)369- 
5833 
 

Ohio, Cincinnati (CINC) 
Great American Insurance Company 
301 East 4th St. 
12th Floor Conference Center 
Cincinnati, OH 45202 
Martha E. Ashman, FCAS: mashman@gaig.com / (513)369- 
5833 
 

 Vermont, Burlington (BURL) 
Marsh Management Services, Inc. 
463 Mountain View Drive 
Suite 301 
Colchester, VT 05446 
Ms. Katrina E. Smith, FCAS: katrina.smith@marsh.com /  
(802)864-2748 
 

South Carolina, Columbia (COLU) 
SCDOI 
1201 Main St. 
10th Floor, Room 1005 
Columbia, SC 29201 
Mr. Willie L. Davis, Jr., FCAS: WDavis@doi.sc.gov / (803)737- 
1152 
 

 Ohio, Columbus (CBUS) 
Nationwide Insurance 
One Nationwide Plaza 
Columbus, OH 43215 
Lisa K. Juday, FCAS: judayl@nationwide.com / (614)486-9177 
 

Texas, Dallas (DALL) 
Milliman 
10000 North Central Expressway 
Dallas, TX 75231 
Mr. Charles C. Pearl, Jr., FCAS: chuck.pearl@milliman.com /  
(214)570-8450 
 

 Michigan, Dearborn (DEAR) 
Auto Club Group 
1 Auto Club Drive 
Training Room K,L,M 1st Floor 
Dearborn, MI 48126 
Mr. Anthony E. Ptasznik, FCAS: aeptasznik@aaamichigan.com /  
(313)336-1072 
 

Colorado, Denver (DENV) 
Milliman, Inc. 
1400 Wewatta Street 
Suite 900 
Denver, CO 80202 
Mr. Scott C. Kurban, FCAS: scott.kurban@milliman.com /  
(303)672-9040 
 

 Pennsylvania, Erie (ERIE) 
Erie Insurance Group 
100 Erie Insurance Place 
Erie, PA 16530 
Mr. Kevin L. Russell, FCAS: kevin.russell@erieinsurance.com /  
(814)870-3395 
 

Ohio, Hamilton/Fairfield (HAMO) 
Cincinnati Financial Corporation 
6200 South Gilmore Road 
Old Reserve Dining Room, 3rd Floor, North Tower 
Fairfield, OH 45014 
Rajesh Charles Thurairatnam, FCAS:  
rajesh_thurairatnam@cinfin.com / (513)349-6223 
 

 Indiana, Fort Wayne (FTWY) 
The Medical Protective Company 
5814 Reed Road 
Fort Wayne, IN 46835 
Mr. Matthew E. Morin, FCAS: matthew.morin@medpro.com / 
 (260)486-0787 
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Michigan, Frankenmuth (FRAN) 
Frankenmuth Insurance 
1 Mutual Avenue 
Frankenmuth, MI 48787 
Mr. Zachary J. Martin, FCAS, FSA, CSPA:  
zachary.martin@fmins.com / 847-754-0453 
 

 California, Fullerton (FULL) 
Fullerton Marriott at Cal State University 
2701 Nutwood Avenue 
University Room 
Fullerton, CA 92831 
Panayiotis George Skordi: desponicola@aol.com / (562)761- 
1792 
 

Florida, Gainesville (MAS-I Only) (GAIN) 
Tower Hill Insurance Group 
7111 NW 10th Place 
Training Room 
Gainesville, FL 32605 
Mr. Joseph Kenneth Lindner, FCAS: jlindner@thig.com / (352)  
333-1412 
 

 Virginia, Richmond (RICH) 
Homewood Suites-Richmond West End 
4100 Innslake Dr. 
Jefferson Room, 2nd Floor 
Glen Allen, VA 23060 
Kelly Aline Sullivan, FCAS: kelly.sullivan@markel.com /  
(804)527-7600 
 

New York, Albany (ALBA) 
Farm Family Casualty Insurance 
344 Route 9W 
Glenmont, NY 12077 
Mr. Barry Luke Bablin, FCAS:  
barry.bablin@americannational.com / (518)431-5266 
 

 Pennsylania, Harrisburg Exams 5 & MAS-I (HARS) 
Penn National Insurance 
2 North Second Street 
Harrisburg, PA 17101 
Ms. Chinatsu H. Vergara, FCAS: cvergara@pnat.com /  
(717)234-4941 (2233) 
 

Hartford Exams MAS II, 5, 6 (HAR5) 
The Hartford Insurance Company 
690 Asylum Avenue 
Home Office HO1-E5 Nathaniel Terry 
Hartford, CT 06155 
Ms. Christine Anderson: christine.anderson@thehartford.com /  
860-547-9009 
 

 Hartford CT (HART) MAS-I and Exam 8 
Travelers Insurance Companies 
50 Prospect Street 
Hartford, CT 06103 
Mr. Martin L. Couture, FCAS: mcouture@spt.com / (860)277- 
0228 
 

Hawaii, Honolulu (HONO) 
First Insurance Company of Hawaii 
1100 Ward Avenue 
2nd Floor, Room 201 
Honolulu, HI 96814 
Mr. Jeffrey Robert Grimmer, FCAS: jeffrey.grimmer@ficoh.com  
/ (808)527-7325 
 

 Texas, Houston (HOUS) 
Tokio Marine HCC 
13403 Northwest Freeway 
Front Building, Floor 1 
Houston, TX 77040 
Xiaobin Cao, FCAS, CERA: xcao@tmhcc.com / 713-744-9683 
 

Indiana, Indianapolis (INDI) 
Drury Plaza Hotel Indianapolis Carmel 
9625 N. Meridian St. 
Indianapolis, IN 46290 
Jeffrey S. Stehlgens, FCAS: jstehlgens@indianafarmers.com /  
(317)843-6157 
 

 Florida, Jacksonville (JACV) 
The MSA Group 
4601 Touchton Road East 
Suite 3400 
Jacksonville, FL 32246 
Mr. Timothy O. Muzzey, FCAS: muzzeyt@msagroup.com /  
(904)380-7453 
 

New Hampshire, Keene (KEEN) 
Liberty Mutual Insurance 
62 Maple Ave. 
Indiana Room, 2nd Floor 
Keene, NH 03431 
Mrs. Kristen Leigh Seitz, FCAS:  
kristen.seitz@libertymutual.com / (603)354-9649 
 

 Michigan, Lansing (LANS) 
AF Group 
200 N. Grand Avenue 
AFHQ OSS 110 
Lansing, MI 48901 
Mr. Allen J. Hope, FCAS: allen.hope@accidentfund.com / 617- 
969-0969 
 

mailto:jeffrey.grimmer@ficoh.com


USE SEARCH FUNCTION WITH CITY OR SITE CODE 
 

Rhode Island, Lincoln (JOHN) 
Amica Mutual Insurance Co. 
100 Amica Way 
Amphitheater, 1st Floor 
Lincoln, RI 02865 
Caitlin E. Allen, FCAS: callen@amica.com / (800)652-6422  
(24309) 
 

 California, Los Angeles (LOSA) 
Aon 
Aon Center 
707 Wilshire Blvd, Suite 2600 
Los Angeles, CA 90017 
Zoe F. S. Rico, FCAS: zoe.rico@aon.com / (213)996-1527 
 

Wisconsin, Madison (MADI) 
American Family Insurance Group 
6425 American Pkwy. 
Foundation Room-Applied Learning Center 
Madison, WI 53783 
Qing Liu, FCAS: qliu@amfam.com / (608)242-4100 (38079) 
 

 Georgia, Madison (MAGA) 
Madison Consulting Group 
200 North Second Street 
Madsion, GA 30650 
Mr. John T. Gleba, FCAS: john.gleba@madisoninc.com /  
(706)342-7750 
 

  New Hampshire, Manchester (MANC) 
River Stone 
250 Commercial St 
Suite 5000 
Manchester, NH 03101 
Mr. James B. Kahn, FCAS, MAAA: james_kahn@trg.com /  
(603) 656-2504 
 

Ohio, Cleveland (CLEV) 
Progressive Corporation 
6300 Wilson Mills Road 
Visitor's Center 
Mayfield Center, OH 44143 
Mr. Gary S. Traicoff, FCAS: gary_traicoff@progressive.com /  
(440)395-2296 
 

 Harrisburg Exams 6 & 8 (HBG3) 
NORCAL Group 
1700 Bent Creek Blvd 
2nd Floor 
Mechanicsburg, PA 17055 
Mr. Jeffery J. Smith, FCAS: jjsmith@pmslic.com / (717)796- 
5633 (5633) 
 

Idaho, Meridian (MERI) 
United Heritage Insurance 
707 E. United Heritage Ct. 
Room TBD 
Meridian, ID 83642 
Ms. Deborah K Sloan: dsloan@unitedheritage.com / 208-475- 
0925 
 

 Wisconsin, Merrill (MERR) 
Church Mutual Insurance Company 
3000 Schuster Lane 
Rm 3306-3rd Floor 
Merrill, WI 54452 
Mr. Christopher Merlin Schumacher, FCAS,CSPA:  
cschumacher@churchmutual.com / 715-573-1457 
 

Florida, Miami (MIAM) 
Assurant 
11222 Quail Roost Drive 
Miami, FL 33157 
Mrs. Angela D. Burgess, FCAS,FSA,MAAA:  
angela.burgess@assurant.com / (305)253-2244 (32462) 
 

 Michigan, Frankenmuth (FRAN) 
Frankenmuth Insurance 
1 Mutual Avenue 
Frankenmuth, MI 48787 
Mr. Zachary J. Martin, FCAS,FSA:  
zachary.martin@fmins.com / 847-754-0453 
 

Utah, Salt Lake City (SALT) 
Taylor-Walker Consulting, LLC 
7681 S. Main Street 
Midvale, UT 84047 
Mr. Brent M. Sallay, FCAS: bsallay@taylor-walker.com /  
(801)562-5748 
 

 California, Monterey (MTRY) 
Capital Insurance Group 
2300 Garden Road 
Monterey, CA 93940 
Pamela Brittany Biewer, FCAS: pbiewer@CIGinsurance.com /  
831-233-5230 
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Tennessee, Nashville (NASH) 
Select Actuarial Services 
28 White Bridge Road 
Ste. 205 
Nashville, TN 37205-1428 
Ms. Mary Frances Miller, FCAS:  
maryfrances.miller@selectactuarial.com / (615)269-4469 
 

 Wisconsin, Green Bay (GBAY) 
SECURA Insurance 
1500 Mutual Way 
Neenah, WI 54956 
Ms. Amy L. DeHart, FCAS: amy_dehart@secura.net / (920)830- 
4374 
 

New York, Utica (UTIC) 
Utica Mutual Insurance Company 
180 Genesee Street 
Training Room 155 
New Hartford, NY 13413 
Mr. Richard S. Crandall, ACAS:  
richard.crandall@uticanational.com / 315-734-2987 
 

 New York City (NYC) 
AIG 
175 Water Street 
18th Floor 
New York, NY 10038 
Mr. Anand Khare, FCAS: anand.khare@aig.com / (917) 208- 
2020 
 

Illinois, Northbrook (NORT) 
Allstate Insurance Company 
2775 Sanders Road 
Building B, Room B9B-Lab B 
Northbrook, IL 60062 
Alexander Gregory DeWitt, FCAS: adewi@allstate.com /  
(847)402-0830 
 

 Oklahoma, Oklahoma City (OKCY) 
American Fidelity Assurance Co. 
9000 Cameron Parkway 
Oklahoma City, OK 73114 
Mrs. Renee M. Bauer: renee.bauer@americanfidelity.com /  
(405)721-8498 
 

Nebraska, Omaha (OMAH) 
St. Timothy's Lutheran Church 
510 N. 93rd St 
Basement 
Omaha, NE 68114 
Thomas Walter Mezger, FCAS: tmezger@americanreliable.com  
/ (402)871-6781 
 

 Kansas, Overland Park (OVPK) 
Zurich 
7045 College Blvd. 
7th Floor-Training Room A 
Overland Park, KS 66211 
Mr. Jarow G. Myers, FCAS: jarow.myers@zurichna.com /  
(913)339-1403 
 

Minnesota, Owatonna (OWAT) 
Federated Insurance Companies 
121 East Park Square 
JAB Entrance North or South 
Owatonna, MN 55060 
Ms. Jane Jasper Krumrie, FCAS: JJKrumrie@fedins.com /  
(507)455-5366 
 

 Illinois, Peoria (PEOR) 
RLI Insurance 
1116 Bird Blvd 
Top Floor 
Peoria, IL 61615 
Mr. Paul Quinn Stahlschmidt, FCAS: 
 paul.stahlschmidt@rlicorp.com / (309)692-1000 (5298) 
 

Philadelphia MAS Exams (PH78) (MAS-I and II only) 
Philidelphia Marriott Downtown 
1200 Filbert Street 
Philadelphia, PA 19107 
Mr. Todd H. Dashoff, ACAS:  
todd.dashoff@hugginsactuarial.com / (610)892-1826 
 

 Pennsylvania, Philadelphia (PH37) (Exam 5 Only) 
Chubb 
436 Walnut Street 
Philadelphia, PA 19106 
Ms. Cynthia A. Bentley, FCAS: cynthia.bentley@chubb.com /  
(215)640-4375 
 

Pennsylvania. Pittsburgh (PITT) 
Buck Global 
11 Stanwix Street 
Suite 700 
Pittsburgh, PA 15222 
David Jarrett: david.jarrett@buck.com / (412)394-3054 
 

 New Jersey, Princeton Exams (PRIN) 
Munich Reinsurance America, Inc. 
555 College Road East 
Plaza 1, Fl. 1, Multipurpose Room 
Princeton, NJ 08543 
Mrs. Sarah Jane Austin, FCAS: saustin@munichreamerica.com /  
609-243-4237 
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North Carolina, Raleigh (RALE) 
North Carolina Dept. of Insurance 
325 N. Salisbury Street 
Room 245 
Raleigh, NC 20603 
Mr. Kevin J. Conley, FCAS: kevin.conley@ncdoi.gov /  
919.807.6639 
 

 Nevada, Carson City/Reno (RENO) 
Employers Insurance Group 
10375 Professional Circle 
Reno, NV 89521 
Mr. Jonathan T. Marshall, FCAS: jonmarshall001@gmail.com /  
(775)525-1785 
 

Mississippi, Jackson (JACK) 
Southern Farm Bureau Casualty 
1800 E. County Line Road 
4th Floor, Actuarial Conference Room 
Ridgeland, MS 39157 
Marilyn Ashley Wilson, FCAS: awilson@sfbcic.com / (601)957- 
4437 
 

 Florida, St. Petersburg (STPE) 
UPC Insurance 
800 2nd Avenue S. 
Conference Room 
Saint Petersburg, FL 33701 
Lee W. Knepler, FCAS: lknepler@upcinsurance.com / 727-895- 
7737 (7481) 
 

Oregon, Portland (PORT) 
Oregon Dept. of Financial Regulation 
350 Winter Street NE 
Salem, OR 97301 
Mr. David F. Dahl, FCAS: david.f.dahl@oregon.gov / (503)947- 
7252 
 

 Texas, San Antonio (SANT) 
Drury Inn and Suites Near La Cantera Pkwy 
15806 I-10 West 
1st Floor, Rm. 112-Old Spanish Trail 
San Antonio, TX 78249 
Mr. Alan M. Chow, FCAS: alan.chow@usaa.com / (210)960- 
6880 
 

California, San Diego (SAND) 
Arrowhead General Insurance Agency 
701 B Street 
21st Floor, Suite 2100 
San Diego, CA 92101 
Mr. Jared James Thompson, FCAS,CPCU: 
 jthompson@arrowheadgrp.com / 619-325-2362 
 

 California, San Francisco (SANF) 
Milliman 
650 California Street 
B2 large Conference Room 
San Francisco, CA 94108 
Chu-Wei Pai, FCAS: andrew.pai@milliman.com / (415)394- 
3760 
 

California, San Mateo (SANM) 
California Casualty Management Company 
1825 S. Grant Street 
Training Room, 1st Floor 
San Mateo, CA 94402 
Ms. Hong Chen, FCAS: hchen@calcas.com / (650)572-4328 
 

 Florida, Sarasota (SARA) 
FCCI Insurance Group 
6300 University Parkway 
1st Floor-Front Desk 
Sarasota, FL 34240 
Mr. Duane A. Willis, ACAS: dwillis@fcci-group.com /  
(941)907-7684 
 

Illinois, Schaumburg (SCHA) 
Zurich NA 
1299 Zurich Way 
Level 1 Conference Center 
Schaumburg, IL 60196 
Ms. Lori Anderson: lori.anderson@zurichna.com / (847)944- 
2784 
 

 Arizona, Scottsdale (SCOT) 
Nationwide Insurance 
8877 North Gainey Center Drive 
Scottsdale, AZ 85258 
Ms. Julia L. Perrine, FCAS: julia.perrine@nationwide.com /  
(480)365-2097 
 

Washington, Seattle (SEAT) 
Liberty Mutual, Safeco Plaza 
1001 4th Avenue 
4th Floor 
Seattle, WA 98154 
Mr. Jason M. Nonis, FCAS: jason.nonis@LibertyMutual.com /  
(206)409-4303 
 

 Nebraska, South Sioux City (SIOX) 
Great West Casualty Company 
1100 West 29th Street 
South Sioux City, NE 68776 
Mr. Michael D. Brannon, FCAS, CPCU, MAAA:  
m.brannon@gwccnet.com / (402)494-7372 
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Missouri, Springfield (SPMO) 
American National Property & Casualty 
1949 East Sunshine Street 
Springfield, MO 65899-0001 
Mr. Bryan David Chapman, ACAS:  
bryan.chapman@americannational.com / 417-887-4990 (2318) 
 

 Minnesota, St. Paul (STPL) 
Travelers Insurance 
385 Washington Street 
Conference Center, 1st Fl., South Building 
St. Paul, MN 55102 
Mr. Denis G. Guenthner, FCAS, CERA, MAAA:  
dguenthn@travelers.com / (651)310-7843 
 

Wisconsin, Stevens Point (STEV) 
Sentry Insurance 
1800 North Point Drive 
Room TBD 
Stevens Point, WI 54481 
Cassandra L. VonRueden, FCAS,MAAA:  
cassie.vonrueden@sentry.com / 715-216-5482 
 

 Florida, Tallahassee (TALL) 
Citizens Property Insurance Corporation 
2101 Maryland Circle 
Tallahassee, FL 32312 
Paul E. Kutter, FCAS: paul.kutter@citizensfla.com / 850-521- 
8114 
 

Texas, Waco (WACO) 
Texas Life Insurance Company 
900 Washington Avenue 
5th Floor 
Waco, TX 76701 
Mr. Dennis Harms: dharms@texaslife.com / (254)745-6309 
 

 California, Walnut Creek (WALN) 
CSAA Insurance 
3055 Oak Road 
Walnut Creek, CA 94597 
Karen Cai: karen.cai@csaa.com / 925-279-2432 
 

Iowa, Des Moines (DESM) 
Farm Bureau Financial Services 
5400 University Avenue 
West Des Moines, IA 50266 
Mr. Kevin Jon Olsen, FCAS: kevin.olsen@fbfs.com / (515)225- 
5538 
 

 Maine, Portland (PLND) 
Acadia Insurance 
One Acadia Commons 
250 County Road 
Westbrook, ME 04092 
Mr. Joel D. Glockler, FCAS,CPCU,MAAA:  
joel.glockler@acadia-ins.com / (207)874-1640 
 

Ohio, Wooster/Westfield Center (WOOS) 
Joyce Center for Learning & Development 
1 Park Circle 
Westfield Center, OH 44251 
Mr. Gregory Hansen, FCAS: greghansen@westfieldgrp.com /  
(330)887-6209 
 

 New Jersey, Whitehouse Station (WARR) 
Chubb 
202 Hall's Mill Road 
Whitehouse Station, NJ 08889 
Mr. Kevin A. Kesby, FCAS: kkesby@chubb.com / (908)572- 
4475 
 

California, Woodland Hills (WOOD) 
Farmers Insurance Group 
6301 Owensmouth Ave. 
11th Floor, Larchmont-Olympic Conference Rooms 
Woodland Hills, CA 91367 
Ms. Cheri Costley: cheri.costley@farmersinsurance.com / 323- 
327-5851 
 

 Massachusetts, Worcester (WORC) 
Hanover Insurance Group 
100 North Parkway 
Room h1J 
Worcester, MA 01653 
Mr. Richard T. Arnold, FCAS: rarnold@hanover.com /  
(508)855-4226 
 

WROC (Worcester MA MAS-I) (WROC) 
Hanover Insurance Group 
127 Beverly Rd 
RMLC 210 
Worcester, MA 01605 
Mr. Richard T. Arnold, FCAS: rarnold@hanover.com /  
(508)855-4226 
 

 PH59  (Philadelphia Exams 6 & 8)  
Towers Watson 
1500 Market Street, 26th Floor-Founders Room 
Center Square East 
Philadelphia, PA 19102  
Jon Sappington: jon.sappington@willistowerswatson.com /  
215-246-7340 
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